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
garage, for $4,200.

Eight-roo- modern house, extra well
built, on corner lot, 0x124, near Kounti
Park, for $6,760. Large basement with
laundry and separate brlcked-u- p rooms.

Eight-roo- modern, home,
first floor finished in the best quarter-sawe- d

oak with built-i- n effects; four
sleeping rooms on second floor, large
porches,' corner lot, S7xl22, with good
double garage, for $6,600,

W. H. GATES,
47 Omaha Natl. Bank Bldg.

Douglas 1294. Realtor. Webster 26Ss.

ST. LOUnTMlCK APT.
26TH & CALIFORNIA

FOR SALE 2,000 acrea hayand grazing
land, Brown county, Nebraska, two
ml tea north Calamus river. Hake an
offer. O'Brien, 4332 Kenmore Ave., Chi- -
cago. FINANCIAL.

MILLER PARK
RESIDENCE

OWNER SAYS MUST
SELL'

We have just listed one of the
largest bargains in Miller Park
district consisting of full

strictly modern
residence; large reception

hall, living room, dining-roo-
m

and kitchen orr the first' floor; 3
elegant large bedrooms, one a
combination bedroom and sleep-
ing porch and bath on the sec--!
ond floor; linen closet, clothes
chute; entire house finished in
white oak except the pantry
which is finished in pine; solid
pressed brick foundation full
and all laundry conveniences;
excellent coal bins and fruit room;
large 10-fo- porch on south-- nil
screened in; large south front lot
on paved street; cement drive.
One-ha- lf block from car line,
near Miller Park school and
Miller park. Owner is compelled
to leave the city and has offered
to discount this place to a price
of $8,000, $4,500 cash and balance
on easy terms. If looking for a
real home and an excellent loca-

tion don't fail to see this. Shown
onlv on appointment.

PAYNE INVESTMENT
COMPANY,

Omaha National Bank Bldg. U. 1781.

Real Estate Loans.For Neb. Farma and Ranches sea
Graham-Peter- s Realty Co.,lit Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bids;.. Omaha.

OMAHA'S BEST BUY"
Eight apartments of six rooms and

bath each. Including sleeping porch;
on one of the best southeast front cor-
ner In Dundee. Ground, 100x137. Each
apartment has big living room with
built-i- n bookcases, dining room with
beautiful built-i- n buffet and convenient
kitchen with plenty of pantry apace.
Two fine bedrooms, one of unusual size.
Large enclosed sleeping porch and tiled

-- bath. Woodwork Is mahogany and
birch, floors are oak throughout. Each
a par in inf has separate basement, for
storage nnd laundry. Present gross
rental, $8,220 per year. Will be $9,720
per year after October 1, 1920. Will
show handsome return on your money.

WALSH-ELME- R CO.

Realtors,
Tvler 1531. t 333 Securities Bldg.

DUNDEE
BUNGALOW

Near 49th and Nicholas
This (a a Kellastone construction

house consmtlnff of large living room,
sun room, dining room, breakfast room
and kitchen, lHt floor; 2. large bedrooms

' and bath, 2d floor; finished in oak and
white enamel with oak floors through-
out; furnace heat; east front corner lot;
street to be yaved this spring. Price
$9,000.

GEORGE & COMPANY,
REALTORS.

DIAMONDS AND JEWELRY LOANS.
Lowest rates. Private loan booths. Harry" WRITE me for pictures and prices of my

farina and ranchea In good old Dawes Malashock. 11)14 Dodge. P. 661. Es. 18B4J

LET THE OTHER
FELLOW GET THIS?

One of the best investments we have
had for some time; solid brick flat of
four 6 roe in apartment; oak Interior
and stairway ;. each apartment having
hot water heating plant; new ten-ye- ar

roof and In tip-to- p shape: total rental
$170 a month; located Just north of

' Farnara on 30th St., where ground values
are soaring.- - Look them' all over and
then you will decide, aa we have, that
this la one of the best. H

SEFJ MR. CAMPBELL.

PAYNE INVESTMENT
COMPANY,

Omaha National Bank Bldg. D. 1781.

OMAHA HOMES EAST, NER, FARMS.
- o. Aran 1. Hungerrnra. crawrora. weo.

A. A. PATZMAN. Farms. 801 Karbach Blk.

Minnesota Lands.
O'KF.EFE REAL ESTATE CO.

1010 Om. Nat. Bk. Bldg. Dou. 2715.

PRIVATE MONEY.
1100 to $10,000 made promptly.

F. D. WBAD. Wead Bldg.. 810 8. 18th St. Realtors.
333 Securities Bldg.Tyler 1531:.
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